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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI

9760626000
9760626001
9760626401
9760626400

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

RHIAG

RHIAG

AUTOCLIMA

HELLA

NRF

INTERMOTOR
4SEASONS
INTERMOTOR
KUHLER SCHNEIDER
VISTEON

SPECTRA PREMIUM
VALEO

VALEO

VAN WEZEL
WAECO

HELLA

BEHR

BEHR

BEHR

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

GERI

GERI

KAGER

NISSENS

NISSENS

NISSENS

NISSENS

NISSENS

NISSENS

AURADIA

AVA QUALITY COOLING
AURADIA

QUINTON HAZELL

Condenseur,

08283011
101741
101741
30311461
351038771
35429

43005

43005

43005
5720051

6518

73030

818198
818198
82005084
8880400234
8FC351038771
8FC351038771
8FC351038771
8FC351038771
8FC351038791
8FC351038791
8FC351302331
905505
925505
946259

94447

94447

94449

94449

94451

94451

HY5084
HY5084
KDHYO084
QCN432
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